© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Current Monitoring Relays and Transducers
Rev: 1-A-062716
Description
The 520CP/520CS Series are fully-programmable, microcontroller-
based, current-sensing devices designed to monitor 3-phase

520CP / 520CS SERIES
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOTAGE DESCRIPTION
520CS115 100-130VAC Programmable motor acceleration period
520CP115 100-130VAC For motors with ramp up times of 4
seconds or less
520CP230 200-250VAC For motors with ramp up times of 4
seconds or less
520CP460 400-500VAC For motors with ramp up times of 4
seconds or less
520CP115RX30 100-130VAC
For motors with ramp up times of 4
seconds or less. Has two independent
output relays: one energizes on start up,
one energizes on fault after all restart
attempts are exhausted (RD1 in minutes)
520CP115RX56 100-130VAC
For motors with ramp up times of 4
seconds or less. Has two output relays.
Unit displays "NC" (no current) when the
motor current equals "0" for more than 4